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The Card of Fortuna's from Niagara Falls contains about 101 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $16.9.
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Fortuna’s Menu

fintipasti Starters find Soups

GREENS BEANS $9.0 FRESH MOZZARELLA AND $11.0
TOMATOES ’
FRESH BEET SALAD $12.0 “
EGGPLANT TAPAS $14.0
8 [
P4 fippetizer
SPAGHETTI PARMIGIANA $14.0
SWEET AND SPICY CALAMARI $14.0
Gnocchi
To Start
GNOCCHI
FRIED GNOCCHI $13.0
Snacks
Yeal
BRUSCHETTA $8.0
VEAL PICCATA $31.0
Meat Dishes
Yeal Entrees
MEATBALLS $14.0
VEAL ALLA FRANCESCA $31.0
Side Dishes Foatured Ent
CRUMBLY BLEU CHEESE $2.0
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK 16 OZ. $35.0
Starters & Salads enirée Feat
APPETIZERS $16.0
HADDOCK FISH FRY $10.0
from The Charbroiler
MEAT SAUCE $15.0
SIDE ORDER OF SAUTEED $7.0
. . MUSHROOMS AND ONIONS )
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $24.0 Pork Entrees
12 OZ. FRENCH-CUT PORK CHOP $25.0
Starters

SURF TURF
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Select Seafood

BROILED HADDOCK $17.0
fldditions | Substitutions
GLUTEN-FREE PASTA $2.0

Piccolo fppetito, Piccola
Parte

PENNE PARMIGIANA $14.0
VEATE BEEF DISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $28.0
fimazing Steaks

FILET MIGNON 100Z. $37.0
The Staples

HOMEMADE TOMATO SAUCE $12.0

Steaksé&Amp;Comma; Chops
&Edmp;{imp; Prime Rib

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK 12 OZ. $31.0

Begf 1ind Veal

VEAL CACCIATORE $26.0
Sauce Dish

HOMEMADE SAUCE $15.0
1 primi | Pasta

MUSHROOM SAUCE $14.0

ROASTED PEPPER SALAD $10.0
Hotisie Tottsie ipps

STUFFED HOT BANANA PEPPERS $10.0
Grinders Or flomemade
Syrian

VEAL CUTLETS $27.0

Spaghetti&{imp;Comma;
{linguine&{Imp;Comma;
Liti&-Aimp;Comma; Rigatoni
Or dngel Hair

GARLIC AND OIL $12.0

Soups

HOMEMADE CHICKEN ACINI DI PEPE
SOUP OF THE DAY

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI $22.0
SHRIMP ALFREDO $22.0
ONE-PIECE VEAL CUTLET $12.0

ONE-PIECE VEAL PARMIGIANA $13.0

Bakied

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $15.0
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LASAGNA

flbove Pastas flre Served

With The Tollowing
Homemade Sauces

SIDE OF SPAGHETTI WITH
EGGPLANT

ROSE SAUCE (ALFREDO RED
SAUCE)

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
PARMIGIANA

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE PATTIE

HOT MEATBALL

Chicken
CHICKEN PICCATA

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN CACCIATORE

Seafood &ntrees

BREADED HADDOCK (FRIDAYS
ONLY)

HADDOCK PARMIGIANA
ONE OR TWO LOBSTER TAILS

$18.0

$18.0

$24.0

$10.0
$10.0

$24.0
$10.0
$23.0

$16.0

$18.0

Fortuna’s Sauce Specialties

MUSHROOMS MEATBALLS
MUSHROOMS SAUSAGE

ALA MARINARA (ANCHOVIES
TUNA)

ROSE SAUCE (ALFREDO RED
SAUCE MIX)

$16.0
$19.0

$17.0

$15.0

Ingredients Used
MOZZARELLA
CHICKEN BREAST
PARMIGIANA

ITALIAN SAUSAGE
HADDOCK

Salads

ITALIAN SALAD

MIXED TOMATO SALAD

CHEF SALAD

BABY LEAF SALAD

FONTINELLA CHEESE ON SALAD

MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN
BREAST SALAD

fippetizers

FRESH MUSHROOMS ONIONS

$2.0
$23.0
$3.0
$16.0
$10.0

$7.0
$10.0
$12.0
$10.0
$3.0

$12.0

$7.0

GARLIC TOAST WITH MOZZARELLA $5.0

ASSORTED OLIVES

FIVE JUMBO SHRIMP

THREE CHERRY PEPPERS
HOMEMADE CAPONATA
STUFFED BANANA PEPPERS

Pasta

PENNE WITH
; BROCCOLI WITH
#*= CANNELLINI BEANS
| i

= VODKA BOLOGNESE

BROCCOLI, BEANS AND
BOLOGNESE

PASTA POMODORO
GREENS BEANS WITH PASTA

$10.0
$12.0
$8.0
$8.0
$10.0

$15.0

$17.0
$18.0

$15.0
$15.0
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TORTELLINI ALFREDO WITH
GRILLED CHICKENTORTELLINI

ALFREDO WITH GRILLED $20.0
CHICKEN

TRIPE ITALIAN STYLE $20.0
CLAM SAUCE (WHITE ORRED)  $18.0
PASTA ALFREDO $15.0
RAVIOLI

Main

PENNE WITH FORTUNA'S HOMEMADE
TOMATO SAUCE

PENNE PARMIGANA FORTUNA'S
HOMEMADE TOMATO SAUCE

LASAGNA WITH FORTUNA'S HOMEMADE
TOMATO SAUCE

EGGPLANT PARMIGANA WITH
FORTUNA'S HOMEMADE TOMATO
SAUCE

ROASTED CHICKEN LEGS COOKED IN
GARLIC, LEMON, AND ROSEMARY
MARINADE

CHICKEN CUTLETS WITH FORTUNA'S
HOMEMADE TOMATO SAUCE

CHICKEN PARMIGANA FORTUNA'S
HOMEMADE TOMATO SAUCE

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROASTED
POTATOES PEPPERS ONIONS

HOMEMADE MEATBALLS WITH SAUCE

"TORTELLINI ALFREDO WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN, MUSHROOMS, BROCCOLI
AND SCALLIONS

ROAST BEEF GRAVY WITH 5
DOZEN ROLLS (WICK OR PLAIN)

BOILED POTATOES STRING BEANS WITH
FRESH GARLIC BASIL OLIVE OIL

HOT STUFFED BANANA PEPPERS

HOUSE SALAD WITH FORTUNA'S
ITALIAN DRESSING

CHEF SALAD WITH FONTINELLA
CHEESE, EGGS, OLIVES GARNISH

$150.0
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Tortuna’s

827 19th St, Niagara Falls,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 24:00-24:00
Monday 01:00-20:00
Wednesday 16:00-21:00
Thursday 16:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 16:00-22:00
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